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MICHIGAN 

 
PINE RIDGE SPORTING CLAYS, LLC 
SHELBY, MI 
7/7/2019 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
24 Attended 
CH DAVID R SCHUBERT 92 
M1 MICHAEL P BERNETHY 87 
M2 LESLIE HOUSLER 85 
M3 KENNETH A JOHNSON 83 
AA1 MARK PLEWA 83 
AA2 TED BUTZ 79 
AA3 DAVE A HOLMES 78 
AA3 STEVE BERNDT 78 
AA4 DANIEL BAILEY 76 
A1 EDWARD H CARNAHAN 81 
A1 LARRY LAXTON 81 
A2 JOHN H ROBINSON 79 
B2 MICHAEL BUSHART 83 
B3 BRIAN D WHEAT 75 
B4 BILL BERGHUIS 68 
C1 KEVAN G PEET 80 
C2 GREG CHRISTENSEN 77 
C2 NORMAN G RUSHING - JR 77 
C3 ANTHONY F ASTUCCIO 73 
D1 PATRICK BABBIN 81 
D2 JOHN HUGHES 72 
D3 PAUL A ROYCE 40 
E1 JOHN CATHERWOOD 72 
E2 TOM DYER 67 
 
GRAND BLANC HUNTSMAN'S CLUB 
GRAND BLANC, MI 
7/13/2019 
NSCA CLASSIFICATION SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NSCA 
CLASSIFICATION SHOOT 
91 Attended 
CH ADAM WISE 89 
M1 CYRIL B JONES 88 
M2 DAVID W SCHMIDT 87 
M3 FRED KASCHAK 87 
AA1 JOSEPH BOWLES 86 
AA2 PAT HENYON 85 
AA3 BILL LANAVA 76 
A1 GARY ISAAC - JR 77 
A2 KENNETH MEYERS 74 
A3 THOMAS PAINE 74 
B1 BRIAN D WHEAT 77 
B2 ISAAC WATTS 76 
B3 JONATHAN VERGARA 76 
C1 DENNIS G KISH 76 
C2 KEN R THOMPSON 70 
C3 TERRY OKE 68 
D1 TIMOTHY GEIMAN 75 
D2 RICHARD A COTE 66 
D3 BILL GALVIN 65 
E1 LOGAN WILCOX 71 
E2 ETHAN C MEYER 69 
E3 NICK TRUBA 65 
JRCH ETHAN C MEYER 69 
JRRU NICK TRUBA 65 
VTCH FRED KASCHAK 87 
VTRU DENNIS M MCKEOUGH 85 
VT3 JAMES KRALIK 79 
SVCH DAVID W SCHMIDT 87 
SVRU DONALD C ROMBACH 86 

SV3 PAT HENYON 85 
LYCH KATHI GOOVERT 67 
LYRU MARY JO BIRKA 64 
LY3 SUSAN G BAILO 62 
SSCH ARTHUR GOUDIE 85 
SSRU DENNIS W MOORE 78 
SS3 GREG LARSON 77 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: NSCA 
CLASSIFICATION SHOOT 
27 Attended 
CH CYRIL B JONES 45 
M1 NOAH ROTH 43 
M2 MATT LITTLE 42 
M3 GREG LARSON 42 
AA1 JOSEPH BOWLES 43 
AA2 GERALD WESLEY 42 
AA3 ROBERT J WYNES 41 
A1 BRIAN E SHEAFFER 42 
B1 GEOFF MEE 38 
B2 JONATHAN VERGARA 37 
B3 NEIL A RUMSCHLAG 37 
C1 BRIAN L SOULE 37 
C2 DENNIS G KISH 34 
C3 KATHI GOOVERT 34 
D1 CHARLES J SCHNEIDER 29 
D2 DALE J FULKERSON 28 
D3 TIMOTHY C COOK 26 
E1 ROBERT B FRASER 25 
VTCH MATT LITTLE 42 
VTRU GERALD WESLEY 42 
VT3 BRIAN E SHEAFFER 42 
SVCH ROBERT J WYNES 41 
SVRU CHARLES J SCHNEIDER 29 
SV3 DALE J FULKERSON 28 
LYCH KATHI GOOVERT 34 
LYRU SUSAN G BAILO 20 
SSCH GREG LARSON 42 
SSRU GERALD L PERZYK 42 
SS3 DANIEL P GILLILAND 39 
 
ISLAND LAKE GUN RANGE 
BRIGHTON, MI 
7/28/2019 
MICHIGAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MICHIGAN 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
177 Attended 
CH ROBERT HARFORD 190 
RU PHIL TAYLOR 188 
3RD MATTHEW D TOPOR 187 
M1 LESLIE HOUSLER 184 
M2 MATT HOUTTEMAN 183 
M3 BILLY HENSON - JR 182 
M4 STEVE TRUDEAU 180 
AA1 KIRK TODD 181 
AA2 MICHAEL A OAKLEY 174 
AA3 DANIEL WILLIAMS 174 
AA4 PAT HENYON 172 
A1 JASON BINANDO 175 
A2 ANTHONY LAMACCHIA 174 
A3 KYLE BLASHILL 162 
A4 ALLAN JULIAN 157 
B1 DENNIS J FARVER 169 
B2 ERIC A MAYER 160 
B3 JONATHAN VERGARA 159 
B4 RUSSELL L HEHIR 158 
C1 GREG SAPICK 157 
C2 ERICK J WICKLUND 156 
C3 GEORGE F WILBUR 154 
C4 THOMAS RODGERS 153 
D1 BENJAMIN LEYVA 162 

D2 MALIC MAGNUSSON 160 
D3 CHRIS PLOUFFE 154 
D4 DALE J FULKERSON 143 
E1 BILL DAU 128 
E2 PARKER LANEHART 128 
E3 KURTIS A FORD 127 
E4 ROBERT B FRASER 101 
SJCH KYLE BLASHILL 162 
JRCH MICHAEL M NEWMAN 175 
VTCH KIRK TODD 181 
SVCH LESLIE HOUSLER 184 
LYCH AMBER BROWN 166 
SSCH ARTHUR GOUDIE 176 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: MICHIGAN STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
100 Attended 
M1 MATT HOUTTEMAN 91 
AA1 MICHAEL A OAKLEY 82 
A1 ALLAN JULIAN 83 
B1 DINO MATSOUKAS 74 
C1 KATHI GOOVERT 68 
D1 RAY CATO 55 
JRCH MICHAEL M NEWMAN 82 
JRRU ANTHONY LAMACCHIA 81 
VTCH DENNIS M MCKEOUGH 84 
SVCH LESLIE HOUSLER 87 
LYCH SARAH MEDER 76 
SSCH GERALD L PERZYK 66 
 
FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 4: MICHIGAN STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
57 Attended 
CH RICHARD W MAGNUS - JR 46 
JRCH KURTIS A FORD 33 
JRRU JANSEN STAHL 26 
VTCH THOMAS T MALLAD 44 
VTRU MARK SZETELA 43 
SVCH SCOTT PARENTEAU 42 
SVRU KEITH MILLS 40 
LYCH JOYCE HOUTTEMAN 29 
LYRU KATHI GOOVERT 28 
 
FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 5: MICHIGAN STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
54 Attended 
CH THOMAS T MALLAD 47 
JRCH KURTIS A FORD 31 
VTCH THOMAS T MALLAD 47 
VTRU JAMES D MOSES 43 
SVCH KEITH MILLS 46 
SVRU BILL VANDER MASS 45 
LYCH KATHI GOOVERT 33 
SSCH BARRY CLUTE 45 
SSRU RICHARD VANCE 44 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: MICHIGAN 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
116 Attended 
CH ROD DROUSE 48 
SJCH KYLE BLASHILL 37 
JRCH SARAH MEDER 44 
JRRU MICHAEL M NEWMAN 42 
VTCH DAVID C COATES 46 
VTRU PAUL LIST 44 
SVCH KENNETH A JOHNSON 43 
SVRU DAVID W SCHMIDT 42 
LYCH SARAH MEDER 44 
LYRU AMBER BROWN 41 
SSCH ARTHUR GOUDIE 46 
SSRU DANIEL P GILLILAND 41 
 


